Installation does not depend on existing lamp sockets
Higher rebate incentives due to higher efficiency design
Ships as a complete kit in a single box
LEDs are protected during shipping and installation
Pre-installed glare diffuser creates better light
Fits 99.9% of existing troffers
0-10V dimming
Sensor and control ready
Tube retrofits utilize existing sockets which may be
incompatible or in poor condition
Lower rebate incentives due to lower efficiency design
Ships as separate parts and creates risk of job delays
due to mismatched component counts
LEDs are exposed during shipping and installation
Diffuser not available or is extra cost
Fits ~97% of existing troffers
Dimming capability not available or is extra cost
Not sensor and control ready
Competitors’ ProductsJarvis JSK Series
  www.jarvislighting.com     (800) 363-1075
10/2022
JSK Series LED
Magnetic Strip Kit JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Catalog # Description Input Power Lumens CCT CRI PF
JSK-2-2-16W-40K 2 x 2' 8W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 16W 2,132 lm 4000K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-2-2-16W-50K 2 x 2' 8W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply  100-277V 50/60Hz 16W 2,165 lm 5000K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-2-3-24W-35K 3 x 2' 8W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,114 lm 3500K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-2-3-24W-40K 3 x 2' 8W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,139 lm 4000K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-2-3-24W-50K 3 x 2' 8W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,145 lm 5000K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-4-2-24W-35K 2 x 4' 12W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,349 lm 3500K ≥80  ≥0.9
JSK-4-2-24W-40K 2 x 4' 12W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,376 lm 4000K ≥80 ≥0.9
JSK-4-2-24W-50K 2 x 4' 12W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 24W 3,381 lm 5000K ≥80  ≥0.9
JSK-4-2-36W-40K 2 x 4' 18W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 36W 5,075 lm 4000K ≥80  ≥0.9
JSK-4-2-36W-50K 2 x 4' 18W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 36W 5,084 lm 5000K ≥80  ≥0.9
JSK-4-3-54W-50K 3 x 4' 18W LED Strips + 1 Power Supply 100-277V 50/60Hz 54W 7,060 lm 5000K ≥80 ≥0.9
Most Popular Models and Specifications:
Electrical
Input Voltage: 100-277V 50/60Hz
Power Factor: > 0.9 at full load.